## Jensie Madden Comal Conservation Award Nomination Form

About the Award: The Jensie Madden Comal Conservation Award was established in honor of Jensie Simms Madden, a dedicated conservationist who exemplified vision, leadership, and dedication in her efforts to protect land, water, and wildlife in Comal County. This award aims to recognize individuals in our community who have demonstrated outstanding commitment to environmental preservation.

	•	
N	aminaa	Information:
14	Ullillee	IIIIOI IIIa lioii.

ominee Name:
rganization (if applicable):
ominee Phone Number:
ominee Email Address:
ominee Mailing Address:

**Reason for Nomination:** In an attached document, please describe in detail why you believe the nominee should receive the Jensie Madden Comal Conservation Award. Consider the nominee's contributions to land preservation, water conservation, wildlife protection, community engagement, and any other relevant factors. Written recommendation guidelines:

• document of no more than 1 page, one side only (type size no smaller than 10 points) by nominator(s) stating why the individual should receive this special honor.

## **Nominator Information:**

minator Name:
lationship to Nominee:
minator Phone Number:
minator Email Address:
ominator Mailing Address:

**Submission Deadline:** Nominations will be accepted through May 31<sup>st</sup>, 2024. Please ensure that your nomination form is submitted by May 31st, 2024.

**Instructions for Submission:** Completed nomination forms can be submitted via email to [Email Address], or mailed to the Comal County Conservation Alliance (CCCA) at Comal County Conservation, PO Box 2804 Canyon Lake, TX 78133. If mailing, please postmark by May 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2024 and send to the attention of the Jensie Madden Comal Conservation Award Committee.

**Selection Process:** A selection committee will review all nominations and select the recipient(s) based on their alignment with the award criteria outlined above. Recipients will be notified by mail after the selection process is completed.

## Nomination Form

<b>Presentation Ceremony:</b> The Jensie Madden Comal Conservation Award will be presented at a special
ceremony hosted by the Comal County Conservation Alliance. Details regarding the ceremony date, time,
and location will be provided to the recipient(s) upon selection.

Thank you for taking the time to nominate individuals or groups who have made significant contributions to environmental conservation in our community. Your participation helps us honor the legacy of Jensie Madden and inspire future generations of conservationists.

For inquiries or further information, plea	se contact Kaitie at KT@bluecollarcre.com.
[Signature]	_ [Date]